

**CS no. 170/20**  
**Jaiwanti VS Kanta Gurnami**

**07.11.2020**

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on **18.03.2021**.

**(MUNISH MARKAN)**  
**ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.**  
**07.11.2020**